
BW-37

Brine Production

2020 & 2021



Tatum Brine Station (TBS) – State 4 # 1
fCJC2134960146 BW-37 API 30-25-26370 HS-0011-00

Brine Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Fresh to

2020 Month Totals Totals Totals Brine PSI

Jan 3,695 3,695 4,150 1.1231 265

Feb 3,640 7,335 4,139 1.1371 265

Mar 3,240 10,575 3,680 1.1358 265

Apr 500 11,075 565 1.1300 265

May 1,170 12,245 1,325 1.1325 265  

June 870 13,115 980 1.1264 265

July 140 13,255 159 1.1357 265

Aug 400 13,655 448 1.1200 265

Sep 1,185 14,840 1,350 1.1392 265

Oct 685 15,525 770 1.1241 265

Nov 480 16,005 540 1.1250 265

Dec 720 16,725 814 1.1306 265

 



Tatum Brine Station (TBS) – State 4 # 1
Facility ID fCJC2134960146 BW-37 API 30-25-26370 HS-0011-00

Brine Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Fresh to

2021 Month Totals Totals Totals Brine PSI

Jan 3,935 3,935 4,402 1.1187 265

Feb 2,800 6,735 3,150 1.1250 265

Mar 1,510 8,245 1,700 1.1258 265

Apr 950 9,195 1,070 1.1263 265

May 2,625 11,820 2,930 1.1162 265  

June 2,840 14,660 3,200 1.1268 265

July 1,505 16,165 1,708 1.1349 265

Aug 3,510 19,675 3,905 1.1125 265

Sep 2,660 22,335 2,999 1.1274 265

Oct 3,210 25,545 3,603 1.1224 265

Nov 1,095 26,640 1,240 1.1324 265

Dec 9,455 36,095 10,700 1.1317 265

 



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

COMMENTS

Action  75165

COMMENTS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

75165
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

COMMENTS

Created By Comment Comment
Date

cchavez Brine Production Data 2020­2021 (Units: BBLs) 1/25/2022



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

CONDITIONS

Action  75165

CONDITIONS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

75165
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

CONDITIONS

Created By Condition Condition
Date

cchavez None 1/25/2022


